

SANTA MONICA PUBLIC LIBRARY BOARD MEETING NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

The **Santa Monica Public Library Board** special meeting scheduled on Thursday, July 11, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. has been cancelled and rescheduled for Tuesday, July 16, at 6:00 p.m. at the Santa Monica Main Public Library, 601 Santa Monica Blvd., in the Administration Conference Room.

This notice is available in alternate formats upon request by contacting the Administration Office, Santa Monica Public Library at (310) 458-8606.

